Wydrukowano 6.05.2025 Strona 1 / 15
X4 xDrive20d
Twój BMW online
Go to your configurator
Link to the web configurator loaded with your configuration
WNĘTRZE

8KB
Standard
MODEL DESIGNATION, DELETION
320
Standard
LOCKING WHEEL BOLTS
2PA
Standard
Wydrukowano 6.05.2025 Strona 9 / 15
SPORT SEATS F DRIVER/FRONT PASSENGER
481
Standard
SPEEDOMETER WITH KILOMETER READING
548
Standard
SHIPPING PROTECTION PACKAGE
925
Standard
SELECTION COP RELEVANT VEHICLES
1CA
Standard
SEAT HEATING F DRIVER/FRONT PASSENGER
494
Standard
SEAT ADJUSTM., ELECTR. W. MEMORY
459
Standard
REKUPERATIONSSYSTEM
1CE
Standard
Wydrukowano 6.05.2025 Strona 10 / 15
WARNING TRIANGLE
428
Standard
TYRE REPAIR KIT
2VC
Standard
TYRE PRESSURE INDICATOR
2VB
Standard
TELESERVICES
6AE
Standard
SUN PROTECTION GLAZING
420
Standard
STORAGE COMPARTMENT PACKAGE
493
Standard
STANDARD SUSPENSION
225
Standard
Wydrukowano 6.05.2025 Strona 11 / 15
MODEL XLINE
7LM
0,00 zł
Wydrukowano 6.05.2025 Strona 12 / 15
DANE TECHNICZNE
- Promień skrętu: 12.1 m
- Obciążenie haka: 100 kg
- DMC przyczepy bez hamulca: 750 kg
- DMC przyczepy z hamulcem: 2000 / 2000 kg
- Ładowność: 735 kg
- Pojemność akumulatora 12 V: 80 - 105 Ah